
 

 

BHAI GURDAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, 

SANGRUR 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

TIME TABLE 2022-2023   (M. Tech 
3RD

 SEMESTER) 

SUBJECTS ABBEREVIATI

ONS 

L T P SUB 

CODE 

L-LECTURE T-TUTORIAL PRACTICAL 

MECHATRON

ICS 

 

MECH 4 0 0 MTME-

216 

Er. Narinder 

Kumar 

  

COMPOSITE 
MATERIALS 

CM 4 0 0 MTME-
221 

Er. Kamal Bedi   

PROJECT PROJECT 0 0 4 MTME-

301 

  Er. Fateh Singh 

Bhullar 

SEMINAR SEMINAR 0 0 12 MTME-
302 

  Er. Kamaljit Singh 
&  

Er. Gurdeep Singh 

 

 

PERIODS 
 

TIME 

 

DAYS 

1 
 

9:00-

10:00 

2 
 

10:00-

11:00 

3 
 

11:00-

12:00 

4 
 

12:00-

1:00 

BREAK 
 

1:00-2:00 

6 
 

2:00-3:00 

7 
 

3:00-

4:00 

8 
 

4:00-5:00 

MONDAY PROJECT 

 

SEMINAR 

 
 

B 

 
 

 

R 
 

 

 

E 
 

 

 
A 

 

 
 

 

K 

CM   

TUESDAY PROJECT 

 

SEMINAR 

 
 

MECH   

WEDNESDAY SEMINAR MECH 

CM 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

THURSDAY MECH 

 

SEMINAR 
 

 

CM   

 

 
 

 

FRIDAY MECH CM SEMINAR SEMINAR  

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                 H.O.D                                  DIRECTOR 

 


